 Submi
EP ProPEX Coupling Submi
Project Information
Job Name:  Part No. Ordered:
Location:  Quantity Ordered:
   P.O. Number:
Engineer:  Date Submitted:
Contractor:  Submitted By:

manufactured with the Wirsbo ProPEX fitting for connections to
hePEX plus or AQUAPEX tubing.
 Ordering Information   Dimensional I
 √ Description Part Number A B C D
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 3/8" PEX x 3/8" PEX  Q4543838 1.31" 0.75" 3/8" 3/8"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 3/8" PEX x 1/2" PEX  Q4543850 1.43" 0.84" 3/8" 1/2"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 1/2" PEX x 1/2" PEX  Q4545050 1.54" 0.84" 1/2" 1/2"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 1/2" PEX x 3/4" PEX  Q4545075 1.78" 1.19" 1/2" 3/4"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 3/4" PEX x 3/4" PEX  Q4547575 2.00" 1.19" 3/4" 3/4"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 3/4" PEX x 1" PEX  Q4547510 2.25" 1.35" 3/4"         1"
[   ] EP ProPEX Coupling, 1" PEX x 1" PEX  Q4541010 2.50" 1.35"       1"           1"
Code Approvals/Standards  Installation
ANSI/NSF 14 and 61 certified • Use the appropriate PEX ring for the t
ASTM F 877 • Refer to the Wirsbo AQUAPEX Instal
ASTM F 1960  additional information.